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$1,090,000

21021 132ND AVE, MIAMI, FL, 33177

This stunning 5BR/3BA corner Pool Home, modern luxury and
family-friendly living. No HOA or CDD. Gourmet Kitchen: Modern
open design with 3” quartz countertops, Outdoor Paradise: A
massive 15,000 sq. ft. lot featuring an oversized pool with a
cascade, sun-tanning area, and a shallow zone perfect for children.
Ideal for entertaining or family relaxation! master [...]
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Basics

Date added: Added 11 hours ago

Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 5 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Lot size, sq ft: 15059 sq ft
ListOfficeName: Realty One Group Evolution
View: None

MLS ID: A11721413

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air
ArchitecturalStyle: Attached, One Story
Building Name: ANGELINA MIA ESTATES

Heating: Central

Amenities & Features

Features: Attic, Family Room, First Floor Entry,

Pantry, Roman Tub, Walk-In Closet(s)

CommunityFeatures: Public Road

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Concrete,
Equipment Stays

GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No

Category: Single Family Residence

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 3 baths

Area: 2664 sq ft

SubdivisionName: ANGELINA MIA ESTATES
GarageSpaces: 3

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

Year built: 2016
NewConstructionYN: No
Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Parking: Driveway

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Washer, Water Softener Owned

WindowFeatures: Complete Panel
Shutters/Awnings

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No



